
 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2023 – 2024) 

 

 Term - I will commence on Monday, April 03, 2023 at 08:00 am. Hostellers 

need to report back on Sunday, April 02, 2023 before 02:00 pm. 

 

 Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM – I) will be held on Saturday, May 27, 2023 

from 08:30 am to 12:30 pm. Car-pooling is strongly encouraged. Staggered 

timings will be given accordingly. 

 

 Summer Vacation will commence on Sunday, May 28, 2023 and the school will 

re-open on Thursday, July 13, 2023at 8:00 am. Hostellers need to report back on 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 before 02:00 pm. 

 

 Term - II will commence on Monday, October 03, 2023 at 08:00 am. 

 

 Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM – II)   will be held on Friday, October 20, 2023 

from 08:30 am. to 12:30 pm. during which answer sheets for Term-I will be 

shown to the parents. Car-pooling is strongly encouraged. Staggered timings will 

be given accordingly. 

 

 Dussehra Holidays will commence on Saturday, October 21, 2023 and the 

school will re-open on Thursday, October 26, 2023 at 08:00 am. Hostellers need 

to report back on Tuesday, October 24, 2023 before 02:00 pm. 

 

 Diwali Holidays will commence on Friday, November 10, 2023 and the school 

will re-open on Friday, November 17, 2023 at 08:00 am. Hostellers need to 

report back on Thursday, November 16, 2023 before 02:00 pm. 

 

 Parent Teacher Meeting  (PTM – III)  will be held on Thursday, December 21, 

2023 from 08:30 am to 12:30 pm. Car-pooling is strongly encouraged. 

Staggered timings will be given accordingly.  

 

 Winter Vacation  will commence on Friday, December 22, 2023 and the school 

will re-open on Monday, January 15, 2024 at 08:00 am. Hostellers need to report 

back on Sunday, January 14, 2024 before 02:00 pm. 

 

 Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM – IV) RESULTS: at the end of the academic 

Session (Date TBA – To Be Announced). Car-pooling is strongly encouraged. 

Staggered timings will be given accordingly. 
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS  SESSION (2023-2024) 

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Mahavir Jayanti 

Thursday, April 06, 2023 Holy Thursday  

Friday, April 07, 2023 Good Friday 

Saturday, April 08, 2023 Holy Saturday 

Sunday, April 09, 2023 Easter Sunday  

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Foundation Day (45 School) 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Baisakhi 

Friday, April 14, 2023 Ambedkar Jayanti 

Saturday, April 22, 2023  Eid-ul-Fitr 

Monday, May 01, 2023 Labour Day 

Friday May 05, 2023 Budh Purnima  

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Muharram 

Tuesday, August  15, 2023 Independence Day 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Raksha Bandhan 

Thursday, September 07, 2023 Janamashtami  

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Religious Service of Thanksgiving Day 

Monday, October 02, 2023 Gandhi Jayanti 

Saturday, Oct. 28, 2023 Valmiki Jayanti 

Wednesday, November 01, 2023 Karwa Chouth 

Monday, Nov. 27, 2023 Guru Nanak DevJi’s Jayanti  

Sunday, December 17, 2023 Guru Teg Bahadur Ji’s Shahidi Divas  

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Guru Gobind Singh Ji (Gurpurab) 

Friday, January. 26, 2024 Republic Day 

Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

Friday, March 08, 2024 Togan Foundation Day  &Maha Shivratri  

Monday, March 25, 2024 Holi 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday  

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday 

Saturday,  March 30, 2024 Holy Saturday 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday 
 

Note : All Second Saturdays will be holidays unless stated otherwise. 

 

~~~~~~~~~~ 


